 | 05/2016
831607
›  Coil spring snap-action mechanism with wiping contacts
›  Positive opening action according to IEC 60947-5-1 Annex K
›  Ratings from 10 mA 4 Vc to 6 A 250 Va
›  Very long life
›  Extended range of terminals
›  cURus approved

R X3 ● 83160714 ●
See “Basic technical concepts”
How to order
Use the 8 digit part numbers when they are defined
Other cases, precise:  Type of microswitch - Function - Connection - Actuator* - Adaptation*
* if needed
Example: 831607 DORE R W3 139AX R16.2
Actuator and mounting accessories
Installation recommendations
Standard product Product made to order Contact us
 | microswitches | 3 | w w w.crouzet-switches.com
 | 05/2016
Examples of special adaptations
Metal plunger and threaded
barrel for heavy duty and
precise setting (SP9627)
 | microswitches | 4 | w w w.crouzet-switches.com
 | 04/2016
832607
›  Coil spring snap-action mechanism with wiping contacts
›  Positive opening action according to IEC 60947-5-1 Annex K
›  6 A 250 Va max rating
›  Operating temperature -40 °C to 125 °C
›  Very long life
›  Extended range of terminals - Stainless steel actuators
›  cURus and CCC approved
Positive break
832607
Function Connections
I (changeover) W2 83260702
I (changeover) W3 83260704
I (changeover) W6 83260706
I (changeover) W5 ● ●
I (changeover) X1 83260765
I (changeover) X2 83260768
I (changeover) X3 83260708
R (normally closed) W2 83260701
R (normally closed) W3 83260703
R (normally closed) W6 83260705
R (normally closed) W5 ●
R (normally closed) X2 83260732
R (normally closed) X3 83260707
Electrical characteristics
Positive opening action